
Omme nce & 

Naldurg 

fa.06/01/2019 

afs HRIfacaTcTaTcta 

T MPSC a UPSC exter fi 11/01/2019 st 

gurRT 2:30 aT Hifazaraarcia fazareatert Fyer 

Arts, Scierf . 

Naldurg Tal. Tuljapur-413 602 
merce Coliege 

B A T N. h. Shene 

2 . T, 3AT 
3 D S. P aa BA IL 

.A.u. A.u. Hansnetr A 
Or H Jhon 
11i. DY. R.M- 11ahindwkar B.Sc. 

+) K-Dlkal 



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedakar Marathawada Univarsity, Aurangabad 

Balaghat Shikshan Sanstha, Naldurg's omme 
Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg. 

Naldurg ic INTERNAL QUALITY ASsURANCE CELL 

Report and Attendance of Programme Conducted 0 

Date. 11/01/2019 

1) Name of the Department Career Guidance and Counseling Cell 

2) Type of Programme Cultural Academic Extracurricular / Co curricular Sport 

3) Title of Programme Competitive examination 
4) Name of Chief Guest 

5) Name of the Chairperson 

6) Name of the teacher conducting the programme:. Dr. M C Zade & Dr. Nilesh Shere 

Report: 
Career Guidance and Counseling Cell in Arts, Science & Commerce College.

Naldurg conducted the mock test based on the MPSC and UPSC examination. College

students participated in this exam. To make this exam a success, the head of the Career 

Guidance and Counseling Cell, Dr.Manoj Zade, and Dr. Nilesh Shere were assisted by Dr. 

Santosh Pawar. Dr. Subhash Rathod.

wo 
Signature of Teacher Principal 

Arts, Science & Commerce Coliege
Naldurg Tal. Tuljapur-413 602 
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Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Career Guidance and Counselling Cel1 

Comn 
S Naldurg SS 

2018-2019 
Mark List on 11-1/2019 

Sr.No. Name of Student Class Seat No. Marks 

SHAIKH MARIYA GULAMRASUL B.Sc. II ASCNI 23 

2 RATHOD RUTUJA SUBHASH B.Sc. II ASCN2 42 

B.Sc. Ill ASCN3 21 

PAWAR RAMKRUSHNA LIMBAJI 
JAWALAGE POOJA DAGADU B.Sc. III ASCN4 24 

5 RATHOD SHUBHANGI BABU B.Sc. II ASCN5 28 

KAMBLE ROHAN NAGNATH B.Sc. III ASCN6 29 

7 DHARMASALE PRIYANKA B.Sc. II ASCN7 26 
KALLYANI 

8 GAIKWAD ROHIT RAJKUMAR B.Sc. III ASCN8 24 

DHARNE AKASH SAMBAPPA B.Sc. II ASCN9 33 

10 PAWAR PRATAP PRAKASH B.A.III ASCN10 35 

11 RATHOD VIJAYKUMAR SOMALA B.A.II ASCN11 21 

12 RAGHOJI KHANDAPPA BIRU B.A.III ASCN12 45 

13 YEDGE SACHIN SHIVAJI B.A.III ASCN13 40 

14 PARIT MAHESH SIDRAM B.A.III ASCN14 19 

15 CHAVAN RENUKA CHANDU B.A.III ASCN15 

16 BIRAJDAR NAGINI SHIVSHANKAR B.A.IIl ASCN16 33 

17 SHINDE MAYADEVI YASHVANT B.A.II ASCN17 22 

18 NANNAVARE VISHAL KRISHNA B.A.III ASCN18 24 

19 MORE DARSHAN DILIP B.A.III ASCN19 25 

20 WAGHMARE SANJAY MANOHAR B.A.III ASCN20 28 

21 TALIKOTE IRFAN RAFIK B.A.III ASCN21 29 

erce 





EE
EE

 E
E

 Scie
nce 

s 



Arts, Science and Commerce College, NaldurgCom 
Career Guidance and Counselling Cell Naldurg S 

2018-2019 
Merit List on 11/01/2019 

Sr.No Name of Student Class Seat No. Marks Rank 

BABAR RAMDAS ANKUSH B.A.I ASCN28 46 I 

2 RAGHOJI KHANDAPPA BIRU B.A.III ASCN12 45 
I 

3 RATHOD RUTUJA SUBHASH B.Sc. III ASCN2 42 
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Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Career Guidance and Counselling Cell 

Comm 
Naldurg 

2018-2019 
Present Report on 110/2019 

Sr.No Name of Student Class Seat No. Signature 

SHAIKH MARIYA GULAMRASUL B.Sc. III ASCN1 

2 RATHOD RUTUJA SUBHASH B.Sc. III ASCN2 

3 B.Sc. III ASCN3 
PAWAR RAMKRUSHNA LIMBAJI 

4 JAWALAGE PO0JA DAGADU B.Sc. III ASCN4 

5RATHOD SHUBHANGI BABU B.Sc. III ASCN5 

6 KAMBLE ROHAN NAGNATH B.Sc. III ASCN6 

DHARMASALE PRIYANKA 
KALLYANI 

7 B.Sc. II ASCN7 

8 GAIKWAD ROHIT RAJKUMAR B.Sc. III ASCN8 

9 DHARNE AKASH SAMBAPPA B.Sc. III ASCN9 

10 PAWAR PRATAP PRAKASH B.A.III ASCN10 

11 RATHOD VIJAYKUMAR B.A.III ASCN11 
SOMALAA 

12 RAGHOJI KHANDAPPA BIRU B.A.III ASCN12 

13 YEDGE SACHIN SHIVAJI B.A.III ASCN13 

14 PARIT MAHESH SIDRAM B.A.III ASCN14 

15 CHAVAN RENUKA CHANDU B.A.lll ASCN15 

16 BIRAJDAR NAGINI B.A.II ASCN16 
SHIVSHANKAR

17 SHINDE MAYADEVI YASHVANT B.A.lII ASCN17 

18 NANNAVARE VISHAL KRISHNA ASCN18 visha B.A.III 

19 MORE DARSHAN DILIP B.A.III ASCN19 ms 

20 WAGHMARE SANJAY B.A.III ASCN20 
MANOHAR may 
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